	FORM INS. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vone	K-38605	STEVEN	IS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. S
	61139	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	Vol.Mgg	Page 7900
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR	ESENTS, That the und	lersigned, for the con	sideration bereinoften at
	and using and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over up to			
	PATRICIA R. VINZANT and RICH	ARD D. ARSENAU	LT, each as t	o an undivided
	2 Incerest			
	, 19 04, between	NEAL G. BUCHA	NAN and YOLA	NDA L. BUCHANAN
	as seller andTHOMAS_SAMUEL_BIVE	NS and DEBORAH	MARIE BIVENS	
	as huver which contract in the state		•	
	as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* Miscellaneous* Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, On in book/reci/volume No. <u>M84</u> at page <u>18830</u> thereof, or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/r tion No. (indicare which), (reference to said recorded contract hereby being expressly m side there with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in and to the real sate of the right.			
	together with all of the right ditto and int		contaca comract ner	OV being expressive mende
	Ut the vendee's interest in the seal of the		wore nameu inai in	e indersidened in AL
	Pluce increases in the star of the star of 211 547 72		and and that the unp	ald balance of the event.
	further, upon compliance by said assignee with of said real estate be made and deliverec' to the	h the terms of said con e order of said assignee	tract, the undersign	ed directs that conveyance
	The true and actual consideration used to		•	
	[®] However, the actual consideration consists of or consideration (indicate which). [®]	rincludes other property	or value given or pr	omised which is Part of the
	In construing this assignment, it is understood that if the context so requires the sint is the second seco			
	mean and include the plural, the mascuine shall include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- matical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more individuals and/or corporations.			
IN WITNESS WHERE OR IT				
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.			
	, manualle increance by order of its bo	Dard of directors.		ixed hereunto by its offi-
DATED: May 5, 19,86 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS. AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE. SIGNING OR ACCEPTING PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVED.				
		PROPERTY S COUNTY PLA	MENT, THE PERSON A SHOULD CHECK WITH NNING DEPARTMENT TO	CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR VERIFY APPROVED USES.
XXXX			sau 5 -	Contraction Contraction Contraction
s	STATE OF OREGON,	Mana Mana	1) Main	e (R)
	County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON		+W/k) 85.
	May 7 , 19 86	Personally appe	ared	and
	Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and n	ot one for the other, di	
	and Deboraty Marie Bivens		Dreside	nt and that the latter is the y of
	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seel affine	A 4. 1.	, a corporation.
	Before the second secon	halt of said corporation	has made and the state of the state	as argued and sealed in be-
ų	ALL BUTARTENE MOOTE	Before me:	d instrument to be it	rd of directors; and each of a voluntary act and deed.
5	Nutery Applie for Oregon	Notary Public for Orego	n	(OFFICIAL
		My commission expires:		SEAL) (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)
¢	rike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between the st and, it should be recorded, preferably in the Dead Records.	ymbols (), if not capilcable, shoul	d be deleted. See ORS 93.03	D. If the contract is not already of
			STATEOFOR	
•••	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF ORE County of	Klamath Ss.
			I certify that	the within instrument ecord on the 7th. day
			of May	10 86.
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volu	k AM., and recorded
	r recording raturn to:	FOR	page 7900	or as fee/file/instru-
ł	r recording rotum to: Klamath County Title Co.	RECORDER'S USE		or as ree/file/instru-
ł	r recording rolum to: Klamath County Title Co. Collection #4311	RECORDER'S USE	month/micromm/r	eception No. 01139
ł	Clamath County Title Co. Collection #4311	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds o Witness m	eception No. 01139
	Collection #4311 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP • change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add atricia R. Vinzant ot al	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds o Witness m County affixed.	eception No. <u>01139</u> , f said county. y hand and seal of
	Clamath County Title Co. Collection #4311	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds o Witness m County affixed.	eception No. 01139 f said county.

1.0

•

¥.